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	A.
Requirements:



 

1.
Does the FCC director conduct unannounced


monthly inspections for fire, safety and


health discrepancies?

Ref:
MCO P1710.30D, 2003.4

2.
Do fire department, base safety officer and other staff agencies conduct initial inspections of all applicants' homes, noting any discrepancies and issuing directives for corrective actions?

Ref:
MCO P1710.30D, 2003.3

3.
Is fire, safety and food sanitation training


provided to FCC providers?


Ref:
MCO P1710.30D, 4009.5

4.
Does the provider ensure outside playground


equipment is safe?


Ref:
MCO P1710.30D, 5002.12

5.
Are electrical outlets accessible to children


equipped with ground fault circuit interrupters


(GFCIs) or with protective caps when not in    use?

Ref:
MCO P1710.30D, 5006.2.d

6.
Are extension cords prohibited for use?

Ref:
29 CFR 1910.305 (g)(1)(iii)

7.
Do providers conduct monthly fire evacuation


drills with children and make a record available to the Coordinator or fire inspector?

Ref:
MCO P1710.30D, 5006.1.c

8.
Are smoke detectors installed and working?


Ref:
MCO P1710.30D, 5006.1.b

9.
Is water temperature used for washing hands and


face regulated to 110 degrees F?


Ref:
MIL-HDBK 1037/2, Chap IV.III.I

10.
Is a minimum of one 2A:10BC fire extinguisher, approved by the base fire department, readily available?


Ref:
MCO P1710.30D, 5006.1.e

11.
Are potential hazards such as medications,


household cleaning agents, firearms and


ammunition kept in locked cabinets and out

of the reach of children?

Ref:
MIL-HDBK 1037/2, Chap III.XI and XII.C

12.  Have providers received training, including first aid, CPR, sanitary food service, etc.,   prior to providing care and participate in a minimum of 24 hours of approved training annually thereafter?

Ref:
MCO P1710.30D 4009.5.b

13.
Are clear glass panels used in sliding doors,


shower stalls, tub enclosures, storm doors,


etc., clearly marked at child’s eye level to prevent accidental impact?

Ref:
MIL-HDBK 1037/2, Chap VIII.IV.E 
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